Declaration of Interest of Governors, 2022-2023 - St George’s C.E. Primary

Full Name of Governor/ Governor
Associate Member Position
Clare Snape Headteacher

Hayward Osborne Chair

David Hildred

Amey Turner

Lauren Tallis

David Carrette

Megan Stanley

Initial start

date

2012

01/12/2019

25/09/2020

16/07/2023

25/09/2020

01/04/2023

16/07/2023

Start date for
current term

N/A

01/12/2019

25/09/2020

16/07/2023

25/09/2020

01/04/2023

16/07/2023

End date

N/A

01/12/2023

25/09/2024

16/07/2027

25/09/2024

01/04/2027

16/07/2027

Appointing

body

Ex officio

Trust Board

Trust Board

Parents

Trust Board

Staff

Trust Board

Declared Interests

Niece is married to the staff governor, Mr.
David Carrette

Retired, Wyre Forest Citizens Advice;
Holland House

Employed by the Church of England,
Kidderminster East parish, Emily Jane
Brookes Charity, Kidderminster Foodbank

Employed as Attendance and Pastoral
Officer at Haybridge Sixth Form, two
children attend St George's

Headteacher of Our Place School

None

Acting AHT Holy Trinity School



