

Declaration of Interest of Governors, 2022-2023 – St George's C.E. Primary

Full Name of Governor/ Associate Member	Governor Position	Initial start date	Start date for current term	End date	Appointing body	Declared Interests
Clare Snape	Headteacher	2012	N/A	N/A	Ex officio	Niece is married to the staff governor, Mr. David Carrette
Hayward Osborne	Chair	01/12/2019	01/12/2019	01/12/2023	Trust Board	Retired, Wyre Forest Citizens Advice; Holland House
David Hildred		25/09/2020	25/09/2020	25/09/2024	Trust Board	Employed by the Church of England, Kidderminster East parish, Emily Jane Brookes Charity, Kidderminster Foodbank
Amey Turner		16/07/2023	16/07/2023	16/07/2027	Parents	Employed as Attendance and Pastoral Officer at Haybridge Sixth Form, two children attend St George's
Lauren Tallis		25/09/2020	25/09/2020	25/09/2024	Trust Board	Headteacher of Our Place School
David Carrette		01/04/2023	01/04/2023	01/04/2027	Staff	None
Megan Stanley		16/07/2023	16/07/2023	16/07/2027	Trust Board	Acting AHT Holy Trinity School